

SL. No.	Date of order	Order	Signature of the Judge	Remarks
	 04-10-2024	<u>Case No: TS (MAC)-33 of 2022.</u> <u>PRESENT</u> Sri S.L.Datta Sole Member, MACT No.1, <u>Gomati Judicial District, Udaipur.</u> All the parties except OP No.1 are represented by their engaged Ld. Counsels. Today, there is a prayer from the side of OP No.2 praying for granting further time. Heard. Prayer is allowed. Fix 02-12-2024 for OPWs.		
	As dictated.			

