

SL. No.	Date of order	Order	Signature of the Judge	Remarks
	 17-05-2025 As dictated.	<u>Case No. T.S (MAC) 33 of 2022</u> <u>PRESENT</u> Sri S. L. Dutta, Sole Member, MACT No.1 <u>Gomati Judicial District, Udaipur.</u> Parties are represented by their respective engaged Ld. Counsels. Today, there is a prayer from the side of OP No.2 praying for granting an adjournment. Another prayer has been made by the claimant side for granting time to take step in regard to OP No.1. Heard. Prayers are allowed. Fix 10-07-2025 for Step.		

